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

Highlands, NJ 07732
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New Listings: 6 Prop
Type

Bed
/Ba

Living
Area
(sq ft)

Lot
Size

(sq ft)
Year
Built

Listing
Date

Listing
Price

Price
per

sq. ft.

New, Active: 1/15/2021

102 Marina Bay Ct Condominium 3/3 2,613 1992 1/15/2021 $579,900 $2772,092 sq
ft

MLS ID: 22101236

Beautiful And Breathtaking Thats The Only Way To Describe This Condo. From The Moment You Walk Through The Front Door You Are
Greeted With Gorgeous Hardwood Floors And Open Concept. This End Unit Home Offers 3 Spacious Bedrooms, 2.5 Bathrooms, Large
Open Dining Room And Living Room With Gas Fireplace And Sliders That Lead You Outside Patio And Private Fenced Yard. This
Beauty Also Offers Multiple Decks With Spectacular Views Of The Raritan Bay And Skyline Day And Night! There Are So Many Reason
To Choose This Home, As You Are Steps From The Water, Downtown Highlands, Shopping, Dinning Out, And All New York
Transportation. This Home Is Nothing But Luxurious.

Listing Courtesy of Coldwell Banker Res. Brokerage

New, Active: 1/2/2021

88 Portland Rd, Apt 5 Single Family 5/5 24,829 2019 1/2/2021 $1,875,000 $4694,000 sq
ft

MLS ID: 22100065

Ready for immediate occupancy! New WATERFRONT and BEACHFRONT ESTATE is one of 6 custom homes in a PRIVATE ENCLAVE
called DEAUVILLE BEACH PARK which sits atop the SHREWSBURY RIVER and overlooks the ATLANTIC OCEAN. TAX ABATED FOR 5
YEARS! Private deep-water dock makes this location prime for BOATERS, FISHERMEN and BEACH LOVERS. Finished basements, large
windows and balconies, 2 car garage, paver drive, private and tranquil location add to the ambiance. Just imagine the SUNRISES and
SUNSETS that you'll enjoy every day! Minutes to high speed Manhattan ferry

Listing Courtesy of Berkshire Hathaway HomeServices Fox & Roach

Active: 12/26/2020

129 Marina Bay Ct Condominium 4/3 2,700 1995 12/26/2020 $479,000 $2461,944 sq
ft

MLS ID: 22043787

2021 HERE WE COME ! Imagine biking or walking to the NYC Seastreak ferry just ONE MILE away from your move-in ready condo in
Highlands, NJ. Spacious and soaring, three levels to suit your work-from-home spaces as you wish. NO HOA FEES is a super affordability
perk ! Your dog will admire your savvy purchase and thank you too -- LOVE THE FENCED PATIO/YARD just off the deck! Take a break
from your Zoom meetings and walk him down the street to the marina where you may want to keep a boat or jet-ski. THE POSSIBILITIES
are SO EXCITING. This is your year to make the move, let's make it happen!

Listing Courtesy of Berkshire Hathaway HomeServices Fox & Roach

Highlands, NJ 07732
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New Listings: 6 (cont.) Prop
Type

Bed
/Ba

Living
Area
(sq ft)

Lot
Size

(sq ft)
Year
Built

Listing
Date

Listing
Price

Price
per

sq. ft.

Active: 11/27/2020

64 4th St Single Family 3/2 2,613 1904 11/27/2020 $435,000 $2411,806 sq
ft

MLS ID: 22041671

Unique Property on quiet street in Highlands. 3 Bed/2 bath front house, with separate unit behind.. great rental income while living in
the main house...or perfect Investment opportunity for a two unit rental. New kitchen, 2 baths. one updated, one renovated, great open
floor plan , LR/DR combo, sitting area, 3 bedrooms on 2nd level, and full basement. Walk to the Seastreak ferry, great restaurants,
waterfront, Sandy Hook, Henry Hudson Trail, and all that Highlands and the area have to offer.

Listing Courtesy of Resources Real Estate

Active: 12/19/2020

884 Portland Rd Single Family 4/4 11,325 2019 12/19/2020 $1,980,000 $4474,433 sq
ft

MLS ID: 22043462

WATERFRONT NEW CONSTRUCTION with deepwater DOCK & BEACH. TAX ABATED for 5 years! This Deauville Beach Park home is
designed with a modern aesthetic & 270 degrees of water views. From the moment you walk in all you see is water and blue skies. First
floor plan is an open concept with kitchen, dining area & great room all overlooking the river and ocean. An expansive covered porch
and patio wrap around these rooms to maximize outdoor entertaining. Enjoy watching ocean liners and boats pass by while the sun rises
and sets. Second floor features 4 large bedrms and 3 full baths. Master bedroom and bath and two other bedrooms have amazing views.
Full finished, walk-out basement. Other notable features: paver driveway & walkways, 2 Water/Electric at dock, car garage, 2nd floor
laundry & offiice.

Listing Courtesy of Resources Real Estate

Active: 12/19/2020

881 Portland Rd Single Family 5/3 7,405 2019 12/19/2020 $1,650,000 $3814,328 sq
ft

MLS ID: 22043463

NEW WATER VIEW CONSTRUCTION with BEACH ACCESS. TAX ABATED for 5 years! This Deauville Beach Park home is designed
with a modern aesthetic and 270 degrees of water views. From the moment you walk in all you see is water and blue skies, ad of course
sunrises and sunsets. Overlooking the Shrewsbury, Sea Bright and the Atlantic Ocean, the main living areas are all facing the water and
have balconies for entertaining. Walk into the first floor foyer and take the elevator up to the 2nd and 3rd floors. Main level features a
large kitchen, living and dining areas, guest suite, laundry and office. Beautiful master suite and 4 add'l bedrooms. Both the master
bedroom and bathroom have wonderful views. More: 4 car garage, paver driveway and walkways, and plenty of storage. Private beach
access.

Listing Courtesy of Resources Real Estate
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Recently Sold: 10 Prop
Type

Bed
/Ba

Living
Area
(sq ft)

Lot
Size

(sq ft)
Year
Built

Sale
Date

Sale
Price

Price
per

sq. ft.

Sold Date: 1/6/2021, MLS Listing 22039716: 11/6/2020

8 Lighthouse Point Rd Condominium 3/4 – 2017 1/6/2021 $1,125,000 $5382,090 sq
ft

MLS ID: 22039716

The ultimate waterfront residence is found here at 8 Lighthouse Pt Rd! This 3 bedroom, 3.5 bath Harborside townhome is the one you
have been waiting for. Unobstructed water views front to back, ocean to bay pick your spot- first floor patio or porch, second floor
balconies, master balcony or the bonus roof top deck where vistas from the Atlantic Ocean to Sandy Hook are always changing. Be it an
ocean liner, a tanker or a kite surfer, every day is exhilarating. Enjoy both sunrises and sunsets, private direct access to a beach for
residents or become a member at the marina pool. Custom upgrades are present throughout-extensive crown mouldings, hardwood
flooring, kitchen cabinet design with undermount lighting, frameless shower doors, automatic shades in LR and Master, plantation
shutters,

Courtesy of Heritage House Sotheby's International Realty

Sold Date: 1/4/2021, MLS Listing 22030118: 8/26/2020

38 Ocean Ave Single Family 4/2 2,375 1943 1/4/2021 $235,000 $1471,602 sq
ft

MLS ID: 22030118

Don't Miss this opportunity to live near the beach. This 4 Bedroom, 2 Bathroom home was renovated in 2013 includes: HARDWOOD
FLOORS, an eat-in Kitchen with Granite countertops and stainless steel appliances, 2 Full Bathrooms, and 3 to 4 Bedrooms. The home
is just mins to local beaches, marinas, and the NYC Ferry. Possible investment opportunity with a solid rental history. Per owner home
doe not require raising but does require flood insurance.

Courtesy of KeyTide Realty Group
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Recently Sold: 10 (cont.) Prop
Type

Bed
/Ba

Living
Area
(sq ft)

Lot
Size

(sq ft)
Year
Built

Sale
Date

Sale
Price

Price
per

sq. ft.

Sold Date: 1/4/2021, MLS Listing 22035085: 9/28/2020

41 Gravelly Point Rd Single Family 3/2 871 2017 1/4/2021 $657,000 $4031,632 sq
ft

MLS ID: 22035085

Nestled on a private road that boasts a private beach & pier, this custom built, sunlight filled 3-story home is modern & sleek in design &
a stones throw from the ferry to NYC! This stunning, modern beach home offers an open floor plan with 3 bdrms, 2 full baths, 3rd-story
family room w/ a balcony & water views of Sandy Hook, a 2.5 car garage. Custom upgrades include Anderson windows, Harmon wood
pellet stove & a unique patio w/ high-end California stacking-glass doors opening the patio into the living room + electronic remote
screens that enclose the patio! Custom kitchen includes Stainless Steel appliance pkg, Center Island & Granite counters! Minutes to
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